
confirmed

Wednesday November 4, 2015 Hudsonville Baldwin Away 4:00 PM x

Tuesday November 10, 2015 Pinewood EKHS 5:30 PM at high School

Thursday November 12, 2015 Jenison Away 4:00 PM x

Monday November 16, 2015 Crestwood Away 4:00 PM x new date

Tuesday November 17, 2015 East Rockford Home 4:00 PM x

Tuesday November 24, 2015 Hudsonville Riley Home 4:00 PM x

Monday November 30, 2015 Grandville Away 4:00 PM x

Wednesday December 2, 2015 North Rockford Away 4:00 PM x

Wednesday December 9, 2015 Hudsonville Baldwin Home 4:00 PM x

Thursday December 10, 2015 Byron Center Home 4:00 PM x new date

Monday December 14, 2015 Pinewood Away 4:00 PM x

Wednesday December 16, 2015 Holland Home 4:00 PM x

AWAY DATES DISMISSAL TIMES LOCATION
11/4/2015 2:50 PM Hudsonville Baldwin Middle School

3835 Baldwin Street
Hudsonville, MI 49426-7375

(616) 669-7750

11/12/2015 2:50 PM Jenison Middle School
8295 20th Street

VALLEYWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
2015 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Season - 10/19/15 - 12/17/15
Team Pictures - Tues, Nov. 3rd @ 3:30



Jenison, MI 49428
616-457-1402

11/16/2015 3:15 PM Crestwood Middle School

No Return 2674 44th Street

Kentwood, MI 49512

(616) 455-1200

11/30/2015 2:50 PM Grandville Middle School
3535 Wilson Avenue Southwest

Grandville, MI 49418
(616) 254-6610

12/2/2015 2:45 PM North Rockford Middle School
397 E. Division St.

Rockford, MI 49341
(616)863-6300

12/14/2015 3:15 PM Pinewood Middle School
No Return 2100 60th St. SE

Kentwood, MI 49508
616-455-1224


